Rangliste Bike Marathon Lumnezia vom 14.07.2013

Masters
Rang Nr
1. 226
2. 333
3. 147
4, 9
5. 222
6. 204
7. 329
8. 242
9. 220
10. 133
11. 270
12. 246
13. 326
14. 260
14. 20
16. 279
17. 274
18. 215
19. 261
20. 195
21. 191
22. 198
23. 303
24. 197
25. 185
26. 117
27. 155
28. 300
29. 256
30. 343
31. 186
32. 330
33. 156
34. 164
35. 160
36. 176
37. 331
38. 239
39. 271
40. 302
41. 134
42. 287
43. 254

Name

Graf Jirg

Roffler Stefan
Sulser Stefan
Deplazes Sascha
Ditschler Stefan
Naff Buolf

Réass Dani

Berger Christian
Derungs Marcus
Melito Senior Maurizio
Tobler Stephan
Albin Silvano
Winkler Matthias
Grimm Oliver
Christen Roger
Waser Manolito
Kolar Robert
Domeniconi TERRY
Boukhaoua Salah
Manser Hansruedi
Moosberger Stefan
Sailer Christian
Kaufmann Remo
Weingartner Philippe
Gatzi Patrik

Koller Markus
Gabathuler Marcel
Tinner Bernhard
Von Muralt Nicolas
Cereghetti Luca
Hager Ivo

Steiger Patrik
Menzinger Florian
Frei Mike
Menzinger Christoph
Julies Deon
Derungs Curdin
Schaufelberger Daniel
Ullerichs Henrik
Heimann Thomas
Wigger Fabian
Bldhlmann Urs
Battig Stephan

Jg
1983
1978
1980
1975
1980
1977
1974
1979
1981
1977
1979
1978
1976
1978
1980
1977
1974
1980
1983
1977
1976
1980
1977
1974
1975
1974
1975
1976
1980
1982
1980
1976
1979
1979
1976
1978
1978
1975
1978
1975
1981
1981
1978

Ort

Luchingen
Trimmis
Davos
Sedrun
Chur

Sent
Appenzell
Diepoldsau
Rti
Landquart
Bad Ragaz
Landquart
Hinwil
Mauren
Arbon
Lichingen
Rorschacherberg
Ponte Capriasca
Chur
Urnasch
Appenzell
Langnau
Tribbach
Einsiedeln
Walenstadt
Berikon
Urnasch
Sennwald
Zirich
Lugano
Uznach
Altstatten
Egg

Chur
Sulzbach
Laax

Chur
Luzern
Denmark
Hausen A.A.
Luzern
Ballwil
Richterswil

Team

bskGraf-ROLLMAT-KOBA MTB Team
bixs-ixs Swiss Team

Team Metz Davos

Giant Swiss Team

Calanda Racing Team
Nationalpark Bike Marathon
danisbiketeam

bsk Graf Rollmat MTB Team
Imholz bike racing

Cycling Project Bike4fun
Stockli 29er-Team
CyclingProjectBike4Fun
bachtel-biker / STS

KBike

RV Arbon

Manos Veloshop Altstatten
Team Signer Felt
DomeBike.ch

BIKE CENTER FLAWIL
Team Moveon Kapweine.ch
Lindi Bike Gams

Move On-Ceetec-Trek
Suso Bike Walenstadt

Greenhope / CGC

Pink Gili / VC Altstatten
Menzibike

Time Out

open air lumnezia
Sexylegs

sexylegs

Gesamt

02:01:41.9
02:09:29.2
02:10:57.6
02:14:425
02:18:17.6
02:18:34.9
02:20:585
02:21:17 5
02:22:235
02:22:35.3
02:24:11.1
02:24:195
02:24:237
02:27:38.6
02:27:38.6
02:32:05.8
02:33:02.4
02:34:25.2
02:35:136
02:36:26.9
02:40:04.9
02:45:23 5
02:45:57 5
02:48:38.8
02:52:19.8
02:52:33.7
02:53:02.2
02:55:138
02:55:228
02:56:38.6
03:02:01.2
03:04:30.4
03:12:25.1
03:15:04.0
03:17:40.3
03:18:19.9
03:22:035
03:23:48.0
03:24:38.1
03:26:50.2
03:35:37.0
03:35:375
03:35:50.6



